
Pos 

E1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

E2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

E3 

1 

E3S 

1 

2 

3 

4 

ES 

1 

2 

3 

4 

ESR 

1 

2 

No. 

50 

17 

6 

181 

90 

444 

57 

45 

28 

58 

11 

920 

69 

38 

12 

62 

190 

138 

21 

92 

10 

693 

29 

03 

Name 

Team RK Motorsports TC Design 

Team Trackspec Autosports - Toyo Tires - Ravenol 

Team EPAZ Racing 

Team Hemisphere Endurance 

Team TAPG Motorsports 

Team Shift Faced Racing 

Team MarketEdge / Performance Plus Tires 

Team GOneppo Racing 

Team HQ Autosport Racing 

Team Legacy Racing 

Team Bruce X Racewerkz 

Team Red Hawk Racing 

Team RacingRuinedMyLife.com 

Team Double Nickel Nine Motorsports 

Team Thundercock Racing 

Team Black Swan Search 

Team Meat Wagon 

Team Zarcone Motorsports 

Team Chill Motorsports by Strom Motorsports 

Team TEAM PREMAT #1 

Team Rangers 

Team Premat #2 

Team PMG Awareness 

Team Lang Racing Development 

Class 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E1 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E2 

E3 

E3S 

E3S 

E3S 

E3S 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ESR 

ESR 

Laps 

90 

88 

88 

87 

86 

85 

67 

87 

87 

85 

54 

27 

26 

64 

83 

77 

51 

30 

92 

85 

85 

83 

94 

94 

Best Tm 

1:58.169 

2:00.088 

1:58.505 

1:57.795 

2:03.777 

2:05.025 

2:02.657 

2:01.990 

2:03.378 

2:03.896 

2:02.446 

2:06.520 

2:02.876 

2:07.791 

2:07.928 

2:08.353 

2:12.056 

2:17.178 

1:52.300 

2:01.163 

1:57.692 

1:58.828 

1:50.401 

1:49.085 

Year 

2007 

1997 

1995 

1998 

2020 

2002 

1995 

2001 

2008 

2002 

2003 

2003 

1989 

1993 

1991 

1986 

1992 

1993 

2019 

2018 

2016 

2018 

2011 

2015 

Make-Model 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Toyota GR Supra 

BMW 330 

BMW M3 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 128i 

BMW 330Ci 

bmw 330i 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 325i 

Acura Integra 

BMW 325i 

BMW Spec E30 

bmw 325 

Mazda Miata 

Porsche GT4 MR 

Mercedes GT4 

Elan NP01 

AUDI R8 LMS 

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup 

Norma M20 FC 

Member 

1E758 

1E905 

1E1690 

1E1633 

1.00E+87 

1E1378 

1E1643 

1E1031 

1E1020 

1E1648 

1E1788 

1E1675 

1E1024 

1E1336 

1E1636 

1E1371 

1E1649 

1E1726 

1E1459 

1E1737 

1.00E+89 

1E1786 

1E1007 

1E503 

Sponsor 

Mother's Polishes and Wax 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/12/2020 3:47:55 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

1:03.377 

Avg. Speed 

89.205 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.085 

Best Speed 

99.005 

Best Lap by 

03 - Team Lang Racing Development 

SoCal NASA B-Willow #13CCW Oct 2020 

Group D (WERC) 

Race 

Race started at 18:20:37 

Buttonwillow Raceway 3.000 miles 

10/10/2020 06:15 PM 


